
EMPLOYEE TITLE D.O.B. CELL 
Kelly Burkert Physician 6/20 302-521-6734

Ed Chan Physician 3/11 610-348-1347

Len Dzubow Physician 1/3 610-585-6850

Christine Egan Physician 9/19 484-557-6935

Nicholas Guido Physician 7/26 732-430-9278

Saagar Jadeja Physician 2/19 609-721-2427

James Ko Physician 4/1 410-800-7058

Heidi Kozic Physician 9/24 215-704-3175

John Laskas Physician 11/14 610-716-1856

Joe Laskas Physician 11/24 610-716-1817

Karen Riggs Physician 9/13 302-562-0986

Paul Brewer Administrator 6/18 484-995-5041

Caitlyn Amber Messick PSR / MA 2/5 484-326-4157

Justine Biafore Secretary 12/9 610-972-9186

Amy Breault Histo Technician 11/12 302-588-0544

Barb Brown Biologics / Phones 10/2 610-256-4925

Lorie Cannon Biller 8/29 610-585-9500

Judy Carr MOHS MA 9/7 215-776-0195

Laurie Damario MA 3/29 610-585-1012

Stephanie DeRitis Biller 10/15 610-969-8369

Devon DiCampli MA 9/12 610-731-4875

Jean Dolan PSR 10/5 610-637-5633

Anna Dzubow MOHS PSR 8/15 302-494-3829

Hector Estades Histo Technician 6/2 302-981-2041

Joan Gaspero PSR 11/29 610-324-3689

Megan Gruver MOHS MA 2/28 215-559-4004

Lauren Guzman MA 4/30 347-385-9230

Virginia Havard PSR 5/30 610-809-0415

Liz Kievit Secretary 7/18 484-678-5977

Nina Kingsbury MOHS MA 1/29 610-809-4298

Jenn Kozick Secretary 6/17 267-442-8873

Michele Lancianese Biller 2/13 610-322-9050

Sandy Linn Phone Receptionist 10/29 484-905-2825

Barb Maguire PSR 3/2 610-717-8191

Jackie Maiorano Personnel Manager 1/18 610-585-6302

Emily McHugh PSR 7/19 610-675-4836

Katie McMullin MA 6/17 610-500-3832

Maureen Morley Phone Receptionist 4/25 772-485-9251



Maggie Murphy PSR 5/20 610-952-2702

Carolyn Notorfrancesco MOHS MA 5/5 215-908-2899

Lexi Ottaviani MA 12/3 610-999-7380

Janice Parker Phone Receptionist 9/8 610-637-9458

Nishwa Patel MA 9/30 484-619-6529

Karen Pavlanszky Secretary 2/9 484-557-9437

Donna Ryan Biller 9/18 610-952-1841

Alicia Saraceno MA 5/29 610-806-3753

Jeani Scattollini PSR 6/17 484-886-5675

Nicole Schulingkamp Clinical Manager / MA 8/17 610-220-8603

Rebecca Shumard MA 9/27 484-258-4809

Alexandria Solano MOHS MA 7/5 267-904-9812

Katherine Sottung MA 3/31 610-425-0480

Julia Speedy MOHS MA 1/10 484-841-3663

Kathy Stanilka PSR 11/3 610-761-5222

Alexandra Stone MA 12/19 610-550-1224

Khadja Summers MOHS PSR 5/31 267-951-4443

Isabella Sy Histo Technician 5/7 215-888-9626

Colleen Taylor MOHS PSR 5/12 610-299-8570

Kimberly Tucker Secretary 11/10 215-403-5764

Gabriella Vizzarri MA 10/22 610-724-4951

Cheryl Williams Phone Receptionist 11/28 484-620-3999

Danielle Woltanski MA 1/16 610-420-0071

Charles Borromeo IT 11/24 610-613-4042

CJ Borromeo IT 11/14 610-299-7945

Karen Baitzel Accountant 9/26 610-405-9829
revised 4/21/2023



EMAIL
kelly_burkert@yahoo.com

edfchan@gmail.com

leonarddzubow@comcast.net

cser02@comcast.net

nikguido@gmail.com

jdja91@gmail.com

drjamesjko@gmail.com

heidikozic@yahoo.com

johnlaskas@gmail.com

jwlaskas@gmail.com

krigg002@yahoo.com

pbrewer8@gmail.com

MESSICK23@YAHOO.COM

jbiafore24@yahoo.com

schenckamy87@gmail.com

barbara.brown2076@gmail.com

LORIECANNON62@GMAIL.COM

ROCKTOADS@HOTMAIL.COM

lauriemolino@gmail.com

stephanie.deritis@gmail.com

Devon.dicampli12@gmail.com

JEANIE_DOLAN@YAHOO.COM

ANNA.DZUBOW@GMAIL.COM

ESTADES1991@GMAIL.COM

jpg358@comcast.net

megz248@msn.com

lauren.guzman@gmail.com

virginiahavard068@gmail.com

HOLLYKIEVIT124@GMAIL.COM

NINAKINGSBURY825@AOL.COM

JFEDESCO@GMAIL.COM

MLANCIANESE@VERIZON.NET

SANDYJLINN@GMAIL.COM

MIAHOCKEYMOM@MSN.COM

JMAIORANO82@GMAIL.COM

MCHUGHEK@GMAIL.COM

DONAKATIE@GMAIL.COM

MAUREENMMORLEY@YAHOO.COM



MAMURPHY520@GMAIL.COM

CTEDNOTORFRANCESCO@GMAIL.COM

ALEXIS.OTTAVIANIWHISLER@YAHOO.COM

J.HATCH0814@GMAIL.COM

PATELNISHWA@GMAIL.COM

KARENPAV@GMAIL.COM

2VERYPICKY@GMAIL.COM

ALICIASARACENO770@GMAIL.COM

CHOCH618@HOTMAIL.COM

NIKKIPICK22@GMAIL.COM

SHUMARDR@GMAIL.COM

ASOLANO0705@OUTLOOK.COM

KATSOTTUNG@GMAIL.COM

JSPEEDY48@GMAIL.COM

GARNET1691@VERIZON.NET

ALEXSTONEY311@GMAIL.COM

KHADJA.SUMMERS21@GMAIL.COM

ISABELSY2119@GMAIL.COM

CHAGG.TAYLOR@GMAIL.COM

KAG032106@YAHOO.COM

gabriella@vizzarri.com

CW34700@GMAIL.COM

dgallagher8@gmail.com

cbeinc1@comcast.net

borromeoc14@gmail.com

Karen.Baitzel@comcast.net
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